L04000081630

(Re	equestor's Name)		
	ldress)	•	
(Ac	.dress)		
(Ad	ldress)		
V	,		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
		<u> </u>	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
, ———	,	,	
(Do	cument Number)		
0-46-40-4-	ا تقال		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer;		
		ļ	
LOU-816	30		
1004-016	10		

Office Use Only



000042716230

11/22/04--01025--010 **25.00

041.09 22 64 3: 21

WALTER L. KANTROWITZ

Attorney At Law 5502 Fountains Drive South Lake Worth, Florida 33467 (561) 434-2911 Fax (561) 434-7579

New York Office
747 Chestnut Ridge Road
Chestnut Ridge, NY 10977
(914) 356-2570
Fax (914) 356-4335

November 18, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: J & M PACHMAN, LLC L04000081630

Gentlemen:

Enclosed find Articles of Correction for the above Limited Liability Company together with my check in the sum of \$25.00 for the filing fee.

Please send all correspondence concerning this matter to the undersigned at the address set forth above.

Very truly yours,

WALTER L. KANTROWITZ

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

<u>FIRST</u>					
	J & M PACHMAN, LLC				
SECO	ND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business				
(CH	IECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATES	MENT			
	Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: The address of the registered agent in Article IV was incorrect.				
	The incorrect address is 6952 Parisian Way, Lake Worth, FL 33467				
	This was a typographical error				
	The correct address is 6953 Parisian Way, Lake Worth, FL 33467				
	<u>OR</u>				
	Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively sign the appropriate correction is as follows:	ed and			
Dated:	November 17, 2004	¢0	F		
	Joek Packman	04 1104			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	22			
	JÁCK PACHMAN	<u> </u>	≟.		
	Typed or printed name of signee	<u>မှ</u>	₹[:		
	Filing Fee: \$25.00	<u>.~</u>	<i>.</i> .		

Certified Copy:

\$30.00 (optional)

Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

L04000081630 FILED 8:00 AM November 10, 2004 Sec. Of State mthomas

Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: J&M PACHMAN, LLC

Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 6953 PARISIAN WAY LAKE WORTH, FL. 33467

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:

6953 PARISIAN WAY LAKE WORTH, FL. 33467

Article III

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

Article IV

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

PACHMAN JACK 6952 PARISIAN WAY LAKE WORTH, FL. 33467

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: JACK PACHMAN

Article V

The name and address of managing members/managers are:

Title: MGR JACK PACHMAN 6953 PARISIAN WAY LAKE WORTH, FL. 33467

Title: MGR MARIAN PACHMAN 6953 PARISIAN WAY LAKW WORTH, FL. 33467

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member Signature: JACK PACHMAN

L04000081630 FILED 8:00 AM November 10, 2004 Sec. Of State mthomas